
Transit AgencyLocation name/address Street # Address City P.Code NOTES

HSR HSR Customer Service Centre 36 Hunter Street East Hamilton L8N 3W8

HSR City Hall 71 Main Street West Hamilton L8P 4Y5

HSR Municipal Service Centre 60 Main Street East Dundas L9H 2E8

HSR Municipal Service Centre 300 Wilson Street East Ancaster

HSR Municipal Service Centre 777 Highway #8 East Stoney Creek

HSR Fortinos Eastgate 75 Centennial Parkway North Hamilton L8E 2P2

HSR Fortinos Mall Rd 65 Mall Road Hamilton L8V 5B8

HSR Fortinos Upper James 1550 Upper James Street Hamilton L9B 2L6

HSR Fortinos Ancaster 54 Wilson Street West Ancaster L9G 3T8

HSR Fortinos Dundurn 50 Dundurn Street Hamilton L8P 4W3

HSR Fortinos Main St 1579 Main Street West Hamilton L8S 1E6

HSR Fortinos Waterdown 115 Hamilton Street North Waterdown L0R 2H5

HSR Fortinos Upper Centennial Pky 21 Upper Centennial Parkway South Stoney Creek L8J 3W2

HSR Fortinos Fiesta Mall 102 Highway 8 Stoney Creek L8K 1G2

WARD Store Name Street # Address City P.Code Op.Hrs. Legacy

1 1046 WESTDALE 991   KING ST W HAMILTON, ON L8S 1K9 Y

1 1458 KING STREET 620 KING STREET WEST HAMILTON, ON L8P 1C2 24 Y

1 1460 MAIN & EMERSON 1341 MAIN STREET WEST HAMILTON, ON L8S 1C6 MID Y

2 1047 MCAULEY 113   HERKIMER ST HAMILTON, ON L8P 2G8

2 1547 HESS TOWER 181 MAIN STREET W HAMILTON, ON L8P 4S1 Y

3 1041 PARKE & PARKE 753   MAIN ST E HAMILTON, ON L8M 1L2 MID Y

3 1053 CANNON & WELLINGTON 232 CANNON STREET EAST HAMILTON, ON L8L 0A9 Y

4 0750 THE CENTRE MALL 1183 BARTON ST E HAMILTON, ON L8H 2V4 MID Y

4 1052 RUSSELL 1900  KING ST E HAMILTON, ON L8K 1W1 Y

5 0692 MOUNT ALBION PLAZA 399   GREENHILL AVE HAMILTON, ON L8K 6N5

5 0755 EASTGATE SQUARE 75 CENTENNIAL PARKWAY N HAMILTON, ON L8E 2P2 MID Y

6 1043 FENNELL SQUARE 963   FENNELL AVE. E. HAMILTON, ON L8T 1R1

6 1049 UPPER OTTAWA & MOHAWK 902 MOHAWK RD E HAMILTON, ON L8T 2R8 MID Y

7 0691 UPPER WELLINGTON & MOHAWK 210 MOHAWK ROAD EAST UNIT.#1, UNIT 1 HAMILTON, ON L9A 2H6 MID Y

7 0752 HAMILTON MOUNTAIN PLAZA 661   UPPER JAMES ST. HAMILTON, ON L9C 5R8 MID Y

7 0756 LIMERIDGE MALL 999   UPPER WENTWORTH ST., UNIT 0131 HAMILTON, ON L9A 4X5 Y

7 0975 UPPER JAMES & RYMAL, HAMILTON1599 UPPER JAMES ROAD HAMILTON, ON L9B 0H7 Y

7 1299 UPPER SHERMAN & STONE CHURCH1411 UPPER SHERMAN AVENUE HAMILTON, ON L8W 1C4 MID Y

7 1319 CONCESSION & UPPER WENTWORTH510 CONCESSION STREET HAMILTON, ON L9A 1C4 24 Y

8 0754 HARVARD SQUARE PLAZA 801   MOHAWK ROAD W. HAMILTON, ON L9C 6C2 Y

8 1045 GARTH 1300  GARTH ST. HAMILTON, ON L9C 4L7 MID Y

9 1050 STONEY  CREEK 1     KING ST E STONEY CREEK, ON L8G 1J7 Y

9 1204 MUD & PARAMOUNT 270 MUD STREET W, UNIT 1 STONEY CREEK, ON L8J 3Z6 24

10 1180 WORSLEY & HWY 8 369 377 HIGHWAY #8 STONEY CREEK, ON L8G 1E7 MID

11 1487 RR#56 & BINBROOK RD 3027 BINBROOK ROAD WEST, BLDG B BINBROOK, ON L0R 1C0

12 0698 MEADOWLANDS 1000 GOLF LINKS RD ANCASTER, ON L9G 3K9 Y

12 1044 GLAESER 47    WILSON ST W ANCASTER, ON L9G 1N1

13 0742 UNIVERSITY PLAZA 101 OSLER DRIVE, UNIT #102 DUNDAS, ON L9H 4H4 MID Y

13 1056 RALPH 133 KING ST W DUNDAS, ON L9H 1V3

15 1054 WATERDOWN 25 HAMILTON STREET NORTH WATERDOWN, ON L0R 2H0 Y
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WARD Store Name Street # Address City Current Vendor

1 1046 WESTDALE 991 KING ST W HAMILTON, ON Y

1 1458 KING STREET 620 KING STREET WEST HAMILTON, ON Y

1 1460 MAIN & EMERSON 1341 MAIN STREET WEST HAMILTON, ON Y

2 1047 MCAULEY 113 HERKIMER ST HAMILTON, ON

2 1547 HESS TOWER 181 MAIN STREET W HAMILTON, ON Y

3 1041 PARKE & PARKE 753 MAIN ST E HAMILTON, ON Y

3 1053 CANNON & WELLINGTON 232 CANNON STREET EAST HAMILTON, ON Y

4 0750 THE CENTRE MALL 1183 BARTON ST E HAMILTON, ON Y

4 1052 RUSSELL 1900 KING ST E HAMILTON, ON Y

5 0692 MOUNT ALBION PLAZA 399 GREENHILL AVE HAMILTON, ON

5 0755 EASTGATE SQUARE 75 CENTENNIAL PARKWAY N HAMILTON, ON Y

6 1043 FENNELL SQUARE 963 FENNELL AVE. E. HAMILTON, ON

6 1049 UPPER OTTAWA & MOHAWK 902 MOHAWK RD E HAMILTON, ON Y

7 0691 UPPER WELLINGTON & MOHAWK 210 MOHAWK ROAD EAST UNIT.#1, UNIT 1 HAMILTON, ON Y

7 0752 HAMILTON MOUNTAIN PLAZA 661 UPPER JAMES ST. HAMILTON, ON Y

7 0756 LIMERIDGE MALL 999 UPPER WENTWORTH ST., UNIT 0131 HAMILTON, ON Y

7 0975 UPPER JAMES & RYMAL, HAMILTON 1599 UPPER JAMES ROAD HAMILTON, ON Y

7 1299 UPPER SHERMAN & STONE CHURCH 1411 UPPER SHERMAN AVENUE HAMILTON, ON Y

7 1319 CONCESSION & UPPER WENTWORTH 510 CONCESSION STREET HAMILTON, ON Y

8 0754 HARVARD SQUARE PLAZA 801 MOHAWK ROAD W. HAMILTON, ON Y

8 1045 GARTH 1300 GARTH ST. HAMILTON, ON Y

9 1050 STONEY  CREEK 1 KING ST E STONEY CREEK, ON Y

9 1204 MUD & PARAMOUNT 270 MUD STREET W, UNIT 1 STONEY CREEK, ON

10 1180 WORSLEY & HWY 8 369 377 HIGHWAY #8 STONEY CREEK, ON

11 1487 RR#56 & BINBROOK RD 3027 BINBROOK ROAD WEST, BLDG B BINBROOK, ON

12 0698 MEADOWLANDS 1000 GOLF LINKS RD ANCASTER, ON Y

12 1044 GLAESER 47 WILSON ST W ANCASTER, ON

13 0742 UNIVERSITY PLAZA 101 OSLER DRIVE, UNIT #102 DUNDAS, ON Y

13 1056 RALPH 133 KING ST W DUNDAS, ON

15 1054 WATERDOWN 25 HAMILTON STREET NORTH WATERDOWN, ON Y

Shoppers Drug Mart Locations


